

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 018915.00	Counties: PENOBSOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date: December 08, 2021	District(s): EASTERN REGION	A True Copy: _____
Call Order: 5	Project(s): 1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time: 07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE		Attest: _____
Contract Description: BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395		Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	DOT Items		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0010	201.11	63.000	63.000	7,500.00000	472,500.00	9,400.00000	592,200.00		
CLEARING		AC	AC						
0020	201.23	40.000	40.000	900.00000	36,000.00	1,100.00000	44,000.00		
REMOVING SINGLE TREE TOP ONLY		EA	EA						
0030	201.24	40.000	40.000	400.00000	16,000.00	500.00000	20,000.00		
REMOVING STUMP		EA	EA						
0040	202.01	(1)	(1)	15,000.00000	15,000.00	18,000.00000	18,000.00		
REMOVING STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS		LS	LS						
0050	202.08	(1)	(1)	15,000.00000	15,000.00	18,000.00000	18,000.00		
REMOVING BUILDING NO.: 1: STA. 178+00 LT		LS	LS						
0060	202.08	(1)	(1)	3,000.00000	3,000.00	3,700.00000	3,700.00		
REMOVING BUILDING NO.: 2: STA. 197+00 RT		LS	LS						
0070	202.08	(1)	(1)	1,500.00000	1,500.00	1,800.00000	1,800.00		
REMOVING BUILDING NO.: 3: STA. 197+00 RT		LS	LS						
0080	202.08	(1)	(1)	2,000.00000	2,000.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00		
REMOVING BUILDING NO.: 4: STA. 211+80 LT		LS	LS						
0090	202.08	(1)	(1)	15,000.00000	15,000.00	18,500.00000	18,500.00		
REMOVING BUILDING NO.: 5: STA. 225+00		LS	LS						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 018915.00	Counties: PENOBSBOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date: December 08, 2021	District(s): EASTERN REGION	A True Copy: _____
Call Order: 5	Project(s): 1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time: 07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE		Attest: _____
Contract Description: BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395		Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member				Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
						Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 DOT Items				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0100	202.08	(1)	(1)			2,000.00000	2,000.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00
REMOVING BUILDING NO.: 6: STA. 241+00 RT				LS	LS				
0110	202.08	(1)	(1)			15,000.00000	15,000.00	18,500.00000	18,500.00
REMOVING BUILDING NO.: 7: Sta. 304+00 Rt.				LS	LS				
0120	202.202	1,660.000	1,660.000			20.00000	33,200.00	15.00000	24,900.00
REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE				SY	SY				
0130	202.31	780.000	780.000			45.00000	35,100.00	38.00000	29,640.00
PROFILE MILLING CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE				SY	SY				
0140	203.20	714,900.000	714,900.000			12.50000	8,936,250.00	17.00000	12,153,300.00
COMMON EXCAVATION				CY	CY				
0150	203.21	66,300.000	66,300.000			12.50000	828,750.00	17.00000	1,127,100.00
ROCK EXCAVATION				CY	CY				
0160	203.211	9,200.000	9,200.000			12.50000	115,000.00	17.00000	156,400.00
PRESPLITTING ROCK				LF	LF				
0170	203.213	11,300.000	11,300.000			10.00000	113,000.00	13.00000	146,900.00
DRILLING AND BLASTING OF SOLID ROCK SUBGRADE				SY	SY				
0180	203.25	7,560.000	7,560.000			30.00000	226,800.00	36.00000	272,160.00
GRANULAR BORROW				CY	CY				
0190	203.33	331.000	331.000			88.00000	29,128.00	110.00000	36,410.00
SPECIAL FILL				CY	CY				

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID:	018915.00	Counties:	PENOBSCOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date:	December 08, 2021	District(s):	EASTERN REGION	A True Copy:_____
Call Order:	5	Project(s):	1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time:	07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE			Attest: _____
Contract Description:	BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395			Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	DOT Items		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0200	203.4338	77,000.000	77,000.000	148.00000	11,396,000.00	185.00000	14,245,000.00		
LIGHTWEIGHT FILL FOAMED GLASS AGGREGATE		CY	CY						
0210	203.55	1,380.000	1,380.000	68.00000	93,840.00	85.00000	117,300.00		
CULVERT BEDDING STONE		CY	CY						
0220	206.082	3,840.000	3,840.000	32.00000	122,880.00	40.00000	153,600.00		
STRUCTURAL EARTH EXCAVATION - MAJOR STRUCTURES		CY	CY						
0230	209.29	826,000.000	826,000.000	1.25000	1,032,500.00	1.50000	1,239,000.00		
VERTICAL DRAINAGE WICKS		LF	LF						
0240	211.45	89,000.000	89,000.000	32.00000	2,848,000.00	40.00000	3,560,000.00		
SAND BLANKET		CY	CY						
0250	304.10	168,350.000	168,350.000	34.00000	5,723,900.00	43.00000	7,239,050.00		
AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL Highway & Bridge Combined		CY	CY						
0260	401.10	(1)	(1)	75,000.00000	75,000.00	70,000.00000	70,000.00		
HOT MIX ASPHALT CONTINUOUS THERMAL PROFILING		LS	LS						
0270	403.2072	16,300.000	16,300.000	140.00000	2,282,000.00	134.00000	2,184,200.00		
19 MM ASPHALT RICH BASE MIXTURE		T	T						
0280	403.2081	19,000.000	19,000.000	160.00000	3,040,000.00	156.00000	2,964,000.00		
12.5 MM POLYMER MODIFIED HOT MIX ASPHALT		T	T						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID:	018915.00	Counties:	PENOBSCOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date:	December 08, 2021	District(s):	EASTERN REGION	A True Copy: _____
Call Order:	5	Project(s):	1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time:	07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE			Attest: _____
Contract Description:	BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395			Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	DOT Items		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0290	403.209	400.000	400.000	350.00000	140,000.00	331.00000	132,400.00		
HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS) Highway & Bridge Combined									
0300	403.211	500.000	500.000	225.00000	112,500.00	204.00000	102,000.00		
HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING)									
0310	403.2131	29,950.000	29,950.000	160.00000	4,792,000.00	156.00000	4,672,200.00		
12.5 MM POLYMER MODIFIED HMA BASE									
0320	403.41	(1)	(1)	125,000.00000	125,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00		
PASS MAPPING TECHNOLOGY FOR ASPHALT APPLICATIONS									
0330	409.15	15,545.000	15,545.000	13.00000	202,085.00	12.00000	186,540.00		
BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED									
0340	501.231	8.000	8.000	4,000.00000	32,000.00	4,300.00000	34,400.00		
DYNAMIC LOADING TEST									
0350	501.50	1,580.000	1,580.000	110.00000	173,800.00	125.00000	197,500.00		
STEEL H-BEAM PILES 89 LBS/FT, DELIVERED									
0360	501.501	1,580.000	1,580.000	5.00000	7,900.00	0.01000	15.80		
STEEL H-BEAM PILES 89 LBS/FT, IN PLACE									
0370	501.502	250.000	250.000	650.00000	162,500.00	735.00000	183,750.00		
ROCK SOCKETED H-PILES									

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 018915.00	Counties: PENOBSOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date: December 08, 2021	District(s): EASTERN REGION	A True Copy: _____
Call Order: 5	Project(s): 1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time: 07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE		Attest: _____
Contract Description: BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395		Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member				Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
						Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 DOT Items				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0380	501.54	1,030.000	1,030.000			100.00000	103,000.00	115.00000	118,450.00
STEEL H-BEAM PILES 117 LBS/FT, LF LF DELIVERED									
0390	501.541	746.000	746.000			5.00000	3,730.00	0.01000	7.46
STEEL H-BEAM PILES 117 LBS/FT, LF LF IN PLACE									
0400	501.804	(1)	(1)			300,000.00000	300,000.00	220,000.00000	220,000.00
DRILLING EQUIPMENT LS LS MOBILIZATION									
0410	501.90	47.000	47.000			225.00000	10,575.00	250.00000	11,750.00
PILE TIPS EA EA									
0420	501.903	10.000	10.000			550.00000	5,500.00	625.00000	6,250.00
PILE TIPS - ROCK INJECTOR EA EA POINT									
0430	501.91	69.000	69.000			5.00000	345.00	0.01000	0.69
PILE SPLICES EA EA									
0440	501.92	(1)	(1)			300,000.00000	300,000.00	80,000.00000	80,000.00
PILE DRIVING EQUIPMENT LS LS MOBILIZATION Eaton Brook									
0450	501.92	(1)	(1)			300,000.00000	300,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
PILE DRIVING EQUIPMENT LS LS MOBILIZATION Felts Brook									
0460	502.219	(881)	(881)			850,000.00000	850,000.00	860,000.00000	860,000.00
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CY CY ABUTMENTS AND RETAINING WALLS Clewleyville Road									

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 018915.00	Counties: PENOBSHOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date: December 08, 2021	District(s): EASTERN REGION	A True Copy: _____
Call Order: 5	Project(s): 1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time: 07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE		Attest: _____
Contract Description: BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395		Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 DOT Items				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0470	502.219	(776)	(776)	775,000.00000	775,000.00	870,000.00000	870,000.00		
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, ABUTMENTS AND RETAINING WALLS Eastern Ave		CY	CY						
0480	502.219	(167)	(167)	225,000.00000	225,000.00	240,000.00000	240,000.00		
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, ABUTMENTS AND RETAINING WALLS Eaton Brook		CY	CY						
0490	502.219	(307)	(307)	200,000.00000	200,000.00	190,000.00000	190,000.00		
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, ABUTMENTS AND RETAINING WALLS Felts Brook		CY	CY						
0500	502.219	(158)	(158)	225,000.00000	225,000.00	250,000.00000	250,000.00		
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, ABUTMENTS AND RETAINING WALLS Lambert Road		CY	CY						
0510	502.219	(600)	(600)	725,000.00000	725,000.00	860,000.00000	860,000.00		
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, ABUTMENTS AND RETAINING WALLS Levenseller Road		CY	CY						
0520	502.26	(180)	(180)	300,000.00000	300,000.00	410,000.00000	410,000.00		
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE ROADWAY AND SIDEWALK SLABS ON STEEL BRIDGES Clewleyville Road		CY	CY						
0530	502.26	(110)	(110)	200,000.00000	200,000.00	320,000.00000	320,000.00		
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE ROADWAY AND SIDEWALK SLABS ON STEEL BRIDGES Eastern Ave		CY	CY						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID:	018915.00	Counties:	PENOBSCOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date:	December 08, 2021	District(s):	EASTERN REGION	A True Copy:_____
Call Order:	5	Project(s):	1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time:	07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE			Attest: _____
Contract Description:	BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395			Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	DOT Items		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0540	502.26	(141)	(141)	225,000.00000	225,000.00	450,000.00000	450,000.00		
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE ROADWAY AND SIDEWALK SLABS ON STEEL BRIDGES Eaton Brook		CY	CY						
0550	502.26	(138)	(138)	215,000.00000	215,000.00	445,000.00000	445,000.00		
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE ROADWAY AND SIDEWALK SLABS ON STEEL BRIDGES Lambert Road		CY	CY						
0560	502.26	(90)	(90)	175,000.00000	175,000.00	330,000.00000	330,000.00		
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE ROADWAY AND SIDEWALK SLABS ON STEEL BRIDGES Levenseller Road		CY	CY						
0570	502.291	(2820)	(2820)	125,000.00000	125,000.00	17,000.00000	17,000.00		
SAW CUT GROOVING		SF	SF						
0580	502.31	(23)	(23)	30,000.00000	30,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00		
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE APPROACH SLABS Clewleyville Road		CY	CY						
0590	502.31	(23)	(23)	30,000.00000	30,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00		
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE APPROACH SLABS Eastern Ave		CY	CY						
0600	502.31	(30)	(30)	30,000.00000	30,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00		
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE APPROACH SLABS Eaton Brook		CY	CY						
0610	502.31	(30)	(30)	30,000.00000	30,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00		
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE APPROACH SLABS Lambert Road		CY	CY						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 018915.00	Counties: PENOBSHOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date: December 08, 2021	District(s): EASTERN REGION	A True Copy: _____
Call Order: 5	Project(s): 1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time: 07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE		Attest: _____
Contract Description: BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395		Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member				Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 DOT Items				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0620	502.31	(23)	(23)		30,000.00000	30,000.00		20,000.00000	20,000.00
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE APPROACH SLABS Levenseller Road				CY	CY				
0630	502.49	(13)	(13)		35,000.00000	35,000.00		48,000.00000	48,000.00
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE CURBS AND SIDEWALKS Clewleyville Road				CY	CY				
0640	502.49	(9)	(9)		35,000.00000	35,000.00		46,000.00000	46,000.00
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE CURBS AND SIDEWALKS Eastern Ave				CY	CY				
0650	502.49	(15)	(15)		30,000.00000	30,000.00		49,000.00000	49,000.00
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE CURBS AND SIDEWALKS Eaton Brook				CY	CY				
0660	502.49	(16)	(16)		30,000.00000	30,000.00		50,000.00000	50,000.00
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE CURBS AND SIDEWALKS Lambert Road				CY	CY				
0670	502.49	(9)	(9)		30,000.00000	30,000.00		50,000.00000	50,000.00
STRUCTURAL CONCRETE CURBS AND SIDEWALKS Levenseller Road				CY	CY				
0680	502.565	40.000	40.000		500.00000	20,000.00		290.00000	11,600.00
CONCRETE FILL				CY	CY				
0690	503.12	54,794.000	54,794.000		1.00000	54,794.00		1.20000	65,752.80
REINFORCING STEEL, FABRICATED AND DELIVERED				LB	LB				
0700	503.13	54,794.000	54,794.000		1.00000	54,794.00		2.25000	123,286.50
REINFORCING STEEL, PLACING				LB	LB				

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID:	018915.00	Counties:	PENOBSCOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date:	December 08, 2021	District(s):	EASTERN REGION	A True Copy:_____
Call Order:	5	Project(s):	1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time:	07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE			Attest: _____
Contract Description:	BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395			Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member			Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	DOT Items		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:		
0710	503.26	454,668.00	454,668.000	4.00000	1,818,672.00	5.00000	2,273,340.00	
STAINLESS STEEL REINFORCEMENT - FABRICATED & DELIVERED			LB LB					
0720	503.27	454,668.00	454,668.000	1.00000	454,668.00	1.75000	795,669.00	
STAINLESS STEEL REINFORCEMENT - PLACING			LB LB					
0730	504.702	(186910)	(186910)	650,000.00000	650,000.00	650,000.00000	650,000.00	
STRUCTURAL STEEL FABRICATED AND DELIVERED, WELDED Clewleyville Road			LB LB					
0740	504.702	(85190)	(85190)	400,000.00000	400,000.00	350,000.00000	350,000.00	
STRUCTURAL STEEL FABRICATED AND DELIVERED, WELDED Eastern Ave			LB LB					
0750	504.702	(174150)	(174150)	600,000.00000	600,000.00	600,000.00000	600,000.00	
STRUCTURAL STEEL FABRICATED AND DELIVERED, WELDED Eaton Brook			LB LB					
0760	504.702	(172419)	(172419)	600,000.00000	600,000.00	600,000.00000	600,000.00	
STRUCTURAL STEEL FABRICATED AND DELIVERED, WELDED Lambert Road			LB LB					
0770	504.702	(84830)	(84830)	400,000.00000	400,000.00	350,000.00000	350,000.00	
STRUCTURAL STEEL FABRICATED AND DELIVERED, WELDED Levenseller Road			LB LB					

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 018915.00	Counties: PENOBSOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date: December 08, 2021	District(s): EASTERN REGION	A True Copy: _____
Call Order: 5	Project(s): 1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time: 07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE		Attest: _____
Contract Description: BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395		Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member				Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
						Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 DOT Items				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0780	504.71	(186910)	(186910)			75,000.00000	75,000.00	166,000.00000	166,000.00
STRUCTURAL STEEL ERECTION Clewleyville Road				LB	LB				
0790	504.71	(85190)	(85190)			75,000.00000	75,000.00	130,000.00000	130,000.00
STRUCTURAL STEEL ERECTION Eastern Ave				LB	LB				
0800	504.71	(174150)	(174150)			75,000.00000	75,000.00	203,000.00000	203,000.00
STRUCTURAL STEEL ERECTION Eaton Brook				LB	LB				
0810	504.71	(172419)	(172419)			75,000.00000	75,000.00	160,000.00000	160,000.00
STRUCTURAL STEEL ERECTION Lambert Road				LB	LB				
0820	504.71	(84830)	(84830)			75,000.00000	75,000.00	138,000.00000	138,000.00
STRUCTURAL STEEL ERECTION Levenseller Road				LB	LB				
0830	505.08	(790)	(790)			6,000.00000	6,000.00	6,800.00000	6,800.00
SHEAR CONNECTORS Clewleyville Road				EA	EA				
0840	505.08	(690)	(690)			6,000.00000	6,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00
SHEAR CONNECTORS Eastern Ave				EA	EA				
0850	505.08	(2445)	(2445)			20,000.00000	20,000.00	21,000.00000	21,000.00
SHEAR CONNECTORS Eaton Brook				EA	EA				
0860	505.08	(2445)	(2445)			20,000.00000	20,000.00	21,000.00000	21,000.00
SHEAR CONNECTORS Lambert Road				EA	EA				

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 018915.00	Counties: PENOBSBOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date: December 08, 2021	District(s): EASTERN REGION	A True Copy: _____
Call Order: 5	Project(s): 1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time: 07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE		Attest: _____
Contract Description: BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395		Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member				Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 DOT Items				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0870	505.08	(690)	(690)		6,000.00000	6,000.00		6,000.00000	6,000.00
SHEAR CONNECTORS Levenseller Road				EA	EA				
0880	506.9104	(1)	(1)		135,000.00000	135,000.00		154,000.00000	154,000.00
THERMAL SPRAY COATING - SHOP APPLIED Clewleyville Road				LS	LS				
0890	506.9104	(1)	(1)		75,000.00000	75,000.00		80,000.00000	80,000.00
THERMAL SPRAY COATING - SHOP APPLIED Eastern Ave				LS	LS				
0900	506.9104	(1)	(1)		95,000.00000	95,000.00		108,000.00000	108,000.00
THERMAL SPRAY COATING - SHOP APPLIED Eaton Brook				LS	LS				
0910	506.9104	(1)	(1)		95,000.00000	95,000.00		108,000.00000	108,000.00
THERMAL SPRAY COATING - SHOP APPLIED Lambert Road				LS	LS				
0920	506.9104	(1)	(1)		75,000.00000	75,000.00		80,000.00000	80,000.00
THERMAL SPRAY COATING - SHOP APPLIED Levenseller Road				LS	LS				
0930	507.0821	(274)	(274)		80,000.00000	80,000.00		101,000.00000	101,000.00
STEEL BRIDGE RAILING, 3 BAR Clewleyville Road				LF	LF				
0940	507.0821	(190)	(190)		60,000.00000	60,000.00		71,000.00000	71,000.00
STEEL BRIDGE RAILING, 3 BAR Eastern Ave				LF	LF				
0950	507.0821	(248)	(248)		75,000.00000	75,000.00		92,000.00000	92,000.00
STEEL BRIDGE RAILING, 3 BAR Eaton Brook				LF	LF				

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 018915.00	Counties: PENOBSHOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date: December 08, 2021	District(s): EASTERN REGION	A True Copy: _____
Call Order: 5	Project(s): 1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time: 07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE		Attest: _____
Contract Description: BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395		Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member				Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
						Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 DOT Items				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0960	507.0821	(248)	(248)			75,000.00000	75,000.00	92,000.00000	92,000.00
STEEL BRIDGE RAILING, 3 BAR Lambert Road				LF	LF				
0970	507.0821	(190)	(190)			60,000.00000	60,000.00	68,000.00000	68,000.00
STEEL BRIDGE RAILING, 3 BAR Levenseller Road				LF	LF				
0980	507.0822	20.000	20.000			6,500.00000	130,000.00	7,100.00000	142,000.00
STEEL APPROACH RAILING, 3-BAR				EA	EA				
0990	508.13	(121)	(121)			7,000.00000	7,000.00	9,500.00000	9,500.00
SHEET WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE Critter Crossing #1				SY	SY				
1000	508.13	(149)	(149)			8,000.00000	8,000.00	13,000.00000	13,000.00
SHEET WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE Critter Crossing #2				SY	SY				
1010	508.13	(360)	(360)			22,000.00000	22,000.00	29,000.00000	29,000.00
SHEET WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE Eaton Tributary				SY	SY				
1020	508.13	(381)	(381)			22,000.00000	22,000.00	29,000.00000	29,000.00
SHEET WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE Felts Brook				SY	SY				
1030	508.13	(258)	(258)			15,000.00000	15,000.00	19,000.00000	19,000.00
SHEET WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE Felts Tributary				SY	SY				
1040	508.13	(121)	(121)			7,500.00000	7,500.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
SHEET WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE Snow Scooter				SY	SY				

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID:	018915.00	Counties:	PENOBSCOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date:	December 08, 2021	District(s):	EASTERN REGION	A True Copy: _____
Call Order:	5	Project(s):	1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time:	07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE			Attest: _____
Contract Description:	BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395			Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member				Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
						Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 DOT Items				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
1050	508.13	(128)	(128)		8,000.00000	8,000.00		11,000.00000	11,000.00
SHEET WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE Snow Sled				SY	SY				
1060	508.13	(160)	(160)		10,000.00000	10,000.00		13,000.00000	13,000.00
SHEET WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE White Tail Crossing				SY	SY				
1070	508.14	(620)	(620)		16,000.00000	16,000.00		30,000.00000	30,000.00
HIGH PERFORMANCE WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE Eaton Brook				SY	SY				
1080	508.14	(561)	(561)		16,000.00000	16,000.00		30,000.00000	30,000.00
HIGH PERFORMANCE WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE Lambert Road				SY	SY				
1090	511.07	(1)	(1)		200,000.00000	200,000.00		210,000.00000	210,000.00
COFFERDAM: Eaton Brook Abutment 1				LS	LS				
1100	511.07	(1)	(1)		25,000.00000	25,000.00		31,000.00000	31,000.00
COFFERDAM: Critter Crossing #2 Downstream				LS	LS				
1110	511.07	(1)	(1)		35,000.00000	35,000.00		45,000.00000	45,000.00
COFFERDAM: Critter Crossing #2 Upstream				LS	LS				
1120	511.07	(1)	(1)		75,000.00000	75,000.00		175,000.00000	175,000.00
COFFERDAM: Eaton Brook Abutment 2				LS	LS				

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 018915.00	Counties: PENOBSOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date: December 08, 2021	District(s): EASTERN REGION	A True Copy: _____
Call Order: 5	Project(s): 1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time: 07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE		Attest: _____
Contract Description: BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395		Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member				Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 DOT Items				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
1130	511.07	(1)	(1)		35,000.00000	35,000.00		45,000.00000	45,000.00
COFFERDAM: Eaton Tributary Downstream				LS	LS				
1140	511.07	(1)	(1)		45,000.00000	45,000.00		58,000.00000	58,000.00
COFFERDAM: Eaton Tributary Upstream				LS	LS				
1150	511.07	(1)	(1)		300,000.00000	300,000.00		128,000.00000	128,000.00
COFFERDAM: Felts Brook Downstream				LS	LS				
1160	511.07	(1)	(1)		400,000.00000	400,000.00		190,000.00000	190,000.00
COFFERDAM: Felts Brook Upstream				LS	LS				
1170	511.07	(1)	(1)		35,000.00000	35,000.00		45,000.00000	45,000.00
COFFERDAM: Felts Tributary Downstream				LS	LS				
1180	511.07	(1)	(1)		45,000.00000	45,000.00		58,000.00000	58,000.00
COFFERDAM: Felts Tributary Upstream				LS	LS				
1190	512.081	(240)	(240)		8,000.00000	8,000.00		12,000.00000	12,000.00
FRENCH DRAINS Clewleyville Road				LF	LF				
1200	512.081	(191)	(191)		7,000.00000	7,000.00		10,000.00000	10,000.00
FRENCH DRAINS Eastern Ave				LF	LF				
1210	512.081	(191)	(191)		7,000.00000	7,000.00		10,000.00000	10,000.00
FRENCH DRAINS Levenseller Road				LF	LF				

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID:	018915.00	Counties:	PENOBSCOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date:	December 08, 2021	District(s):	EASTERN REGION	A True Copy:_____
Call Order:	5	Project(s):	1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time:	07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE			Attest: _____
Contract Description:	BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395			Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	DOT Items		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
1220	515.21	(1100)	(1100)	9,000.00000	9,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00		
PROTECTIVE COATING FOR CONCRETE SURFACES Clewleyville Road		SY	SY						
1230	515.21	(870)	(870)	8,000.00000	8,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00		
PROTECTIVE COATING FOR CONCRETE SURFACES Eastern Ave		SY	SY						
1240	515.21	(249)	(249)	4,500.00000	4,500.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00		
PROTECTIVE COATING FOR CONCRETE SURFACES Eaton Brook		SY	SY						
1250	515.21	(702)	(702)	7,000.00000	7,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00		
PROTECTIVE COATING FOR CONCRETE SURFACES Lambert Road		SY	SY						
1260	515.21	(815)	(815)	7,500.00000	7,500.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00		
PROTECTIVE COATING FOR CONCRETE SURFACES Levenseller Road		SY	SY						
1270	519.60	166.000	166.000	140.00000	23,240.00	175.00000	29,050.00		
EXPANSION DEVICE - ASPHALTIC PLUG JOINT		LF	LF						
1280	523.52	30.000	30.000	1,000.00000	30,000.00	1,600.00000	48,000.00		
BEARING INSTALLATION		EA	EA						
1290	523.5401	15.000	15.000	3,000.00000	45,000.00	3,000.00000	45,000.00		
LAMINATED ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS, FIXED		EA	EA						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 018915.00	Counties: PENOBSBOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date: December 08, 2021	District(s): EASTERN REGION	A True Copy: _____
Call Order: 5	Project(s): 1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time: 07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE		Attest: _____
Contract Description: BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395		Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member				Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
						Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 DOT Items				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
1300	523.5402	15.000	15.000			3,000.00000	45,000.00	3,200.00000	48,000.00
LAMINATED ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS, EXPANSION				EA	EA				
1310	534.7101	(207)	(207)			100,000.00000	100,000.00	130,000.00000	130,000.00
PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT - STATE SUPPLIED Critter Crossing #1				CY	CY				
1320	534.7101	(170)	(170)			100,000.00000	100,000.00	130,000.00000	130,000.00
PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT - STATE SUPPLIED Critter Crossing #2				CY	CY				
1330	534.7101	(351)	(351)			100,000.00000	100,000.00	130,000.00000	130,000.00
PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT - STATE SUPPLIED Eaton Tributary				CY	CY				
1340	534.7101	(523)	(523)			400,000.00000	400,000.00	510,000.00000	510,000.00
PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT - STATE SUPPLIED Felts Brook				CY	CY				
1350	534.7101	(426)	(426)			150,000.00000	150,000.00	190,000.00000	190,000.00
PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT - STATE SUPPLIED Felts Tributary				CY	CY				
1360	534.7101	(203)	(203)			100,000.00000	100,000.00	130,000.00000	130,000.00
PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT - STATE SUPPLIED Snow Scooter				CY	CY				

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID:	018915.00	Counties:	PENOBSCOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date:	December 08, 2021	District(s):	EASTERN REGION	A True Copy:_____
Call Order:	5	Project(s):	1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time:	07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE			Attest: _____
Contract Description:	BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395			Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	DOT Items		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
1370	534.7101	(212)	(212)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	130,000.00000	130,000.00		
PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT - STATE SUPPLIED Snow Sled		CY	CY						
1380	534.7101	(252)	(252)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	130,000.00000	130,000.00		
PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT - STATE SUPPLIED White Tail Crossing		CY	CY						
1390	603.16	75.000	75.000	68.00000	5,100.00	85.00000	6,375.00		
15 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION I		LF	LF						
1400	603.17	306.000	306.000	70.00000	21,420.00	87.00000	26,622.00		
18 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION I		LF	LF						
1410	603.175	612.000	612.000	74.00000	45,288.00	92.00000	56,304.00		
18 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CLASS III		LF	LF						
1420	603.1753	124.000	124.000	82.00000	10,168.00	102.00000	12,648.00		
18 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CLASS V		LF	LF						
1430	603.179	52.000	52.000	74.00000	3,848.00	92.00000	4,784.00		
18 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III		LF	LF						
1440	603.195	588.000	588.000	90.00000	52,920.00	112.00000	65,856.00		
24 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CLASS III		LF	LF						
1450	603.199	50.000	50.000	90.00000	4,500.00	112.00000	5,600.00		
24 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III		LF	LF						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID:	018915.00	Counties:	PENOBSCOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date:	December 08, 2021	District(s):	EASTERN REGION	A True Copy: _____
Call Order:	5	Project(s):	1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time:	07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE			Attest: _____
Contract Description:	BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395			Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1 DOT Items				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
1460	603.205	252.000	252.000	120.00000	30,240.00	150.00000	37,800.00		
30 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CLASS III		LF	LF						
1470	603.209	80.000	80.000	120.00000	9,600.00	150.00000	12,000.00		
30 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III		LF	LF						
1480	603.215	764.000	764.000	150.00000	114,600.00	188.00000	143,632.00		
36 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CLASS III		LF	LF						
1490	603.279	112.000	112.000	500.00000	56,000.00	626.00000	70,112.00		
72 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III		LF	LF						
1500	603.41	224.000	224.000	100.00000	22,400.00	125.00000	28,000.00		
24 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CLASS IV		LF	LF						
1510	603.43	1,008.000	1,008.000	150.00000	151,200.00	188.00000	189,504.00		
36 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CLASS IV		LF	LF						
1520	603.431	64.000	64.000	200.00000	12,800.00	250.00000	16,000.00		
36 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CLASS V		LF	LF						
1530	603.471	112.000	112.000	600.00000	67,200.00	752.00000	84,224.00		
60 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CLASS V		LF	LF						
1540	603.491	288.000	288.000	800.00000	230,400.00	1,000.00000	288,000.00		
72 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS V		LF	LF						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 018915.00	Counties: PENOBSCOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date: December 08, 2021	District(s): EASTERN REGION	A True Copy: _____
Call Order: 5	Project(s): 1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time: 07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE		Attest: _____
Contract Description: BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395		Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	DOT Items		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
1550	603.53	152.000	152.000	1,000.00000	152,000.00	1,300.00000	197,600.00		
96 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE - CLASS IV		LF	LF						
1560	603.55	82.000	82.000	750.00000	61,500.00	940.00000	77,080.00		
CONCRETE PIPE TIES		GP	GP						
1570	604.091	1.000	1.000	10,000.00000	10,000.00	12,000.00000	12,000.00		
CATCH BASIN TYPE B1-P		EA	EA						
1580	604.092	3.000	3.000	5,000.00000	15,000.00	6,000.00000	18,000.00		
CATCH BASIN TYPE B1-C		EA	EA						
1590	604.1581	(1)	(1)	20,000.00000	20,000.00	28,500.00000	28,500.00		
UTILITY VAULT		LS	LS						
1600	605.09	1,371.000	1,371.000	48.00000	65,808.00	60.00000	82,260.00		
6 INCH UNDERDRAIN TYPE B		LF	LF						
1610	605.13	150.000	150.000	132.00000	19,800.00	165.00000	24,750.00		
18 INCH UNDERDRAIN TYPE C		LF	LF						
1620	606.1301	17,580.000	17,580.000	50.00000	879,000.00	55.00000	966,900.00		
31" W-BM GR, MID-WAY SPLICE- SGL FACED		LF	LF						
1630	606.1303	75.000	75.000	75.00000	5,625.00	61.00000	4,575.00		
31" W-BM GR, MID-WAY SPLICE-15' RAD AND LESS		LF	LF						
1640	606.1304	32.000	32.000	75.00000	2,400.00	61.00000	1,952.00		
31" W-BM GR, MID-WAY SPLICE- OVER 15' RAD		LF	LF						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 018915.00	Counties: PENOBSOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date: December 08, 2021	District(s): EASTERN REGION	A True Copy: _____
Call Order: 5	Project(s): 1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time: 07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE		Attest: _____
Contract Description: BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395		Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 DOT Items				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
1650	606.1305	36.000	36.000	5,000.00000	180,000.00	5,700.00000	205,200.00		
31" W-BM GR, MID-WAY SPLICE FLARED TERMINAL		EA	EA						
1660	606.1721	20.000	20.000	4,750.00000	95,000.00	5,200.00000	104,000.00		
BRIDGE TRANSITION - TYPE 1		EA	EA						
1670	606.256	10.000	10.000	75.00000	750.00	68.00000	680.00		
TERMINAL CONNECTOR CORROSION RESISTANT STEEL		EA	EA						
1680	606.353	97.000	97.000	60.00000	5,820.00	55.00000	5,335.00		
REFLECTORIZED FLEXIBLE GUARDRAIL MARKER		EA	EA						
1690	606.356	10.000	10.000	100.00000	1,000.00	105.00000	1,050.00		
UNDERDRAIN DELINEATOR POST		EA	EA						
1700	606.47	4.000	4.000	100.00000	400.00	105.00000	420.00		
SINGLE WOOD POST		EA	EA						
1710	606.80	2.000	2.000	4,500.00000	9,000.00	5,100.00000	10,200.00		
BURIED-IN-SLOPE GUARDRAIL END		EA	EA						
1720	606.95	1.000	1.000	30,000.00000	30,000.00	42,000.00000	42,000.00		
LOW MAINTENANCE/ SELF RESTORING CRASH CUSHION		EA	EA						
1730	607.09	57,350.000	57,350.000	30.00000	1,720,500.00	41.00000	2,351,350.00		
WOVEN WIRE FENCE - METAL POSTS		LF	LF						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 018915.00 **Counties:** PENOBSCOT Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date: December 08, 2021 **District(s):** EASTERN REGION A True Copy: _____
Call Order: 5 **Project(s):** 1891500 Title : _____
Contract Time: 07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE Attest: _____
Contract Description: BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395 Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	DOT Items		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
1740	607.093	16.000	16.000	7,500.00000	120,000.00	9,400.00000	150,400.00		
DEER ESCAPE JUMP OUT		EA	EA						
1750	607.15	2.000	2.000	4,000.00000	8,000.00	4,300.00000	8,600.00		
DRIVE GATEWAY 16 FOOT - METAL		EA	EA						
1760	607.184	400.000	400.000	100.00000	40,000.00	108.00000	43,200.00		
CHAIN LINK SNOW FENCE 3 FOOT		LF	LF						
1770	607.32	71.000	71.000	550.00000	39,050.00	615.00000	43,665.00		
BRACING ASSEMBLY TYPE I - METAL POSTS		EA	EA						
1780	607.33	126.000	126.000	750.00000	94,500.00	865.00000	108,990.00		
BRACING ASSEMBLY TYPE II - METAL POSTS		EA	EA						
1790	607.491	2.000	2.000	6,000.00000	12,000.00	6,800.00000	13,600.00		
DRIVE GATEWAY - 36' METAL		EA	EA						
1800	609.21	1,244.000	1,244.000	10.00000	12,440.00	12.50000	15,550.00		
CONCRETE SLIPFORM CURB		LF	LF						
1810	609.221	24.000	24.000	92.00000	2,208.00	115.00000	2,760.00		
TERMINAL CURB TYPE 1		LF	LF						
1820	610.08	4,649.000	4,649.000	55.00000	255,695.00	68.00000	316,132.00		
PLAIN RIPRAP		CY	CY						
1830	610.18	500.000	500.000	60.00000	30,000.00	75.00000	37,500.00		
STONE DITCH PROTECTION		CY	CY						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID:	018915.00	Counties:	PENOBSCOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date:	December 08, 2021	District(s):	EASTERN REGION	A True Copy:_____
Call Order:	5	Project(s):	1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time:	07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE			Attest: _____
Contract Description:	BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395			Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	DOT Items		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
1840	610.213	1,201.000	1,201.000	85.00000	102,085.00	106.00000	127,306.00		
VOID FILLED RIPRAP		CY	CY						
1850	610.46	112.000	112.000	195.00000	21,840.00	244.00000	27,328.00		
STONE BERM LEVEL LIP SPREADER		CY	CY						
1860	613.319	18,400.000	18,400.000	3.00000	55,200.00	3.75000	69,000.00		
EROSION CONTROL BLANKET		SY	SY						
1870	613.40	468.000	468.000	8.00000	3,744.00	10.00000	4,680.00		
TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT - (TRM)		SY	SY						
1880	615.07	1,000.000	1,000.000	42.00000	42,000.00	52.00000	52,000.00		
LOAM		CY	CY						
1890	615.081	1,568.000	1,568.000	64.00000	100,352.00	80.00000	125,440.00		
COMPOST BLANKET		CY	CY						
1900	615.10	22,800.000	22,800.000	24.00000	547,200.00	30.00000	684,000.00		
DIRTY BORROW Highway & Bridge Combined		CY	CY						
1910	615.22	16,195.000	16,195.000	1.75000	28,341.25	2.15000	34,819.25		
AMENDED FILTER BUFFER		SF	SF						
1920	615.27	(1)	(1)	300,000.00000	300,000.00	375,000.00000	375,000.00		
UNDERDRAIN SOIL FILTER		LS	LS						
1930	618.13	10.000	10.000	75.00000	750.00	43.00000	430.00		
SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 1		UN	UN						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 018915.00 **Counties:** PENOBSBOT
Letting Date: December 08, 2021 **District(s):** EASTERN REGION
Call Order: 5 **Project(s):** 1891500
Contract Time: 07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE
Contract Description: BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____
Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 DOT Items				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
1940	618.14	2,545.000	2,545.000	30.00000	76,350.00	31.00000	78,895.00		
SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 2				UN	UN				
1950	618.143	141.000	141.000	225.00000	31,725.00	250.00000	35,250.00		
SPECIAL SEED MIX: A				UN	UN				
1960	618.1452	20.000	20.000	85.00000	1,700.00	94.00000	1,880.00		
SPECIAL SEED MIX UNDERDRAIN SOIL FILTER				UN	UN				
1970	618.146	141.000	141.000	300.00000	42,300.00	344.00000	48,504.00		
HGM BIOTIC SOIL HYDROMULCH MEDIA				UN	UN				
1980	618.147	23.000	23.000	125.00000	2,875.00	125.00000	2,875.00		
WETLAND SEEDING				UN	UN				
1990	619.12	2,550.000	2,550.000	30.00000	76,500.00	31.00000	79,050.00		
MULCH				UN	UN				
2000	619.14	150.000	150.000	40.00000	6,000.00	50.00000	7,500.00		
EROSION CONTROL MIX				CY	CY				
2010	620.54	4,712.000	4,712.000	4.00000	18,848.00	5.00000	23,560.00		
STABILIZATION/REINFORCEMENT GEOTEXTILE				SY	SY				
2020	620.58	7,725.000	7,725.000	3.00000	23,175.00	3.75000	28,968.75		
EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE				SY	SY				
2030	620.65	1,601.000	1,601.000	5.00000	8,005.00	6.25000	10,006.25		
REINFORCEMENT GEOGRID				SY	SY				

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID:	018915.00	Counties:	PENOBSCOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date:	December 08, 2021	District(s):	EASTERN REGION	A True Copy:_____
Call Order:	5	Project(s):	1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time:	07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE			Attest: _____
Contract Description:	BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395			Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	DOT Items		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
2040	620.66	69.000	69.000	40.00000	2,760.00	50.00000	3,450.00		
DRAINAGE GEOCOMPOSITE		SY	SY						
2050	621.025	10.000	10.000	125.00000	1,250.00	140.00000	1,400.00		
EVERGREEN TREES (3 FOOT - 4 FOOT) GROUP A		EA	EA						
2060	621.026	10.000	10.000	125.00000	1,250.00	140.00000	1,400.00		
EVERGREEN TREES (3 FOOT - 4 FOOT) GROUP B		EA	EA						
2070	621.037	10.000	10.000	500.00000	5,000.00	560.00000	5,600.00		
EVERGREEN TREES (5 FOOT - 6 FOOT) GROUP A		EA	EA						
2080	621.038	10.000	10.000	550.00000	5,500.00	630.00000	6,300.00		
EVERGREEN TREES (5 FOOT - 6 FOOT) GROUP B		EA	EA						
2090	621.043	15.000	15.000	600.00000	9,000.00	690.00000	10,350.00		
EVERGREEN TREES (6 FOOT - 8 FOOT) GROUP A		EA	EA						
2100	621.044	10.000	10.000	700.00000	7,000.00	810.00000	8,100.00		
EVERGREEN TREES (6 FOOT - 8 FOOT) GROUP B		EA	EA						
2110	621.129	10.000	10.000	700.00000	7,000.00	780.00000	7,800.00		
SM DECID TR (6' - 8') MULTI STEM CLUMP		EA	EA						
2120	621.201	10.000	10.000	1,250.00000	12,500.00	1,400.00000	14,000.00		
MEDIUM DECIDUOUS TREE (2 INCH - 2.50 INCH CALIPER) GROUP A		EA	EA						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID:	018915.00	Counties:	PENOBSCOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date:	December 08, 2021	District(s):	EASTERN REGION	A True Copy: _____
Call Order:	5	Project(s):	1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time:	07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE			Attest: _____
Contract Description:	BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395			Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member				Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	DOT Items		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		LCC:		
2130	621.54	10.000	10.000		50.00000	500.00	48.00000	480.00	
DECIDUOUS SHRUBS (18 INCH - 24 INCH) GROUP A				EA	EA				
2140	621.546	20.000	20.000		60.00000	1,200.00	70.00000	1,400.00	
DECIDUOUS SHRUBS (2 FOOT - 3 FOOT) GROUP A				EA	EA				
2150	621.552	20.000	20.000		60.00000	1,200.00	70.00000	1,400.00	
DECIDUOUS SHRUBS (3 FOOT - 4 FOOT) GROUP A				EA	EA				
2160	626.11	27.000	27.000		1,000.00000	27,000.00	1,800.00000	48,600.00	
PRECAST CONCRETE JUNCTION BOX				EA	EA				
2170	626.21	225.000	225.000		60.00000	13,500.00	156.00000	35,100.00	
METALLIC CONDUIT				LF	LF				
2180	626.22	25,750.000	25,750.000		25.00000	643,750.00	23.00000	592,250.00	
NON-METALLIC CONDUIT 2"				LF	LF				
2190	626.22	25,500.000	25,500.000		30.00000	765,000.00	26.00000	663,000.00	
NON-METALLIC CONDUIT 3"				LF	LF				
2200	626.22	11,500.000	11,500.000		35.00000	402,500.00	37.00000	425,500.00	
NON-METALLIC CONDUIT Signing & Lighting				LF	LF				
2210	626.221	650.000	650.000		80.00000	52,000.00	62.00000	40,300.00	
NON-METALLIC CONDUIT CONCRETE ENCASED				LF	LF				

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID:	018915.00	Counties:	PENOBSCOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date:	December 08, 2021	District(s):	EASTERN REGION	A True Copy: _____
Call Order:	5	Project(s):	1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time:	07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE			Attest: _____
Contract Description:	BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395			Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 DOT Items				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
2220	626.251	4,600.000	4,600.000	125.00000	575,000.00	130.00000	598,000.00		
NON-METALLIC UNDER PAVEMENT CONDUIT (SCHEDULE 80 OR GREATER RATING)		LF	LF						
2230	626.35	4.000	4.000	2,500.00000	10,000.00	9,400.00000	37,600.00		
CONTROLLER CABINET FOUNDATION		EA	EA						
2240	626.36	25.000	25.000	1,000.00000	25,000.00	1,200.00000	30,000.00		
REMOVE OR MODIFY CONCRETE FOUNDATION		EA	EA						
2250	626.411	154.000	154.000	450.00000	69,300.00	815.00000	125,510.00		
18 INCH DIAMETER FOUNDATION		LF	LF						
2260	626.421	209.000	209.000	475.00000	99,275.00	940.00000	196,460.00		
24 INCH DIAMETER FOUNDATION		LF	LF						
2270	626.43	603.000	603.000	500.00000	301,500.00	896.00000	540,288.00		
30 INCH DIAMETER FOUNDATION		LF	LF						
2280	626.44	20.000	20.000	850.00000	17,000.00	1,500.00000	30,000.00		
36 INCH DIAMETER FOUNDATION		LF	LF						
2290	626.46	72.500	72.500	2,500.00000	181,250.00	2,970.00000	215,325.00		
48 INCH DIAMETER FOUNDATION		LF	LF						
2300	627.733	300,000.000	300,000.000	0.10000	30,000.00	0.10000	30,000.00		
4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE		LF	LF						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID:	018915.00	Counties:	PENOBSCOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date:	December 08, 2021	District(s):	EASTERN REGION	A True Copy:_____
Call Order:	5	Project(s):	1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time:	07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE			Attest: _____
Contract Description:	BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395			Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	DOT Items		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
2310	627.75	10,000.00	10,000.00	1.75000	17,500.00	1.70000	17,000.00		
WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT & CURB MARKING		SF	SF						
2320	629.05	300.000	300.000	42.00000	12,600.00	45.00000	13,500.00		
HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME		HR	HR						
2330	631.12	400.000	400.000	148.00000	59,200.00	150.00000	60,000.00		
ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)		HR	HR						
2340	631.121	100.000	100.000	198.00000	19,800.00	200.00000	20,000.00		
HEAVY DUTY ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)		HR	HR						
2350	631.13	100.000	100.000	162.00000	16,200.00	164.00000	16,400.00		
BULLDOZER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)		HR	HR						
2360	631.172	400.000	400.000	96.00000	38,400.00	98.00000	39,200.00		
TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)		HR	HR						
2370	631.18	10.000	10.000	98.00000	980.00	100.00000	1,000.00		
CHAIN SAW RENTAL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)		HR	HR						
2380	631.20	20.000	20.000	450.00000	9,000.00	452.00000	9,040.00		
STUMP CHIPPER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)		HR	HR						
2390	631.32	25.000	25.000	250.00000	6,250.00	440.00000	11,000.00		
CULVERT CLEANER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)		HR	HR						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID:	018915.00	Counties:	PENOBSCOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date:	December 08, 2021	District(s):	EASTERN REGION	A True Copy:_____
Call Order:	5	Project(s):	1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time:	07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE			Attest: _____
Contract Description:	BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395			Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	DOT Items		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
2400	631.50	20.000	20.000	450.00000	9,000.00	120.00000	2,400.00		
BUCKET TRUCK CREW		HR	HR						
2410	634.160	(1)	(1)	350,000.00000	350,000.00	144,000.00000	144,000.00		
HIGHWAY LIGHTING		LS	LS						
2420	634.2042	72.000	72.000	600.00000	43,200.00	689.00000	49,608.00		
LED LUMINARIES		EA	EA						
2430	634.210	68.000	68.000	5,000.00000	340,000.00	10,500.00000	714,000.00		
CONVENTIONAL LIGHT STANDARD		EA	EA						
2440	639.18	2.000	2.000	150,000.00000	300,000.00	100,000.00000	200,000.00		
FIELD OFFICE TYPE A		EA	EA						
2450	639.261	(1)	(1)	950,000.00000	950,000.00	900,000.00000	900,000.00		
INSTRUMENTATION GEOTECHNICAL - TRADITIONAL SETTLEMENT PLATFORM		LS	LS						
2460	643.871	(1)	(1)	150,000.00000	150,000.00	81,000.00000	81,000.00		
WEIGH-IN-MOTION SYSTEM		LS	LS						
2470	643.97	5.000	5.000	5,000.00000	25,000.00	6,500.00000	32,500.00		
WOOD POLES WITH GUYS AND SPAN WIRE		EA	EA						
2480	645.103	1.000	1.000	1,000.00000	1,000.00	625.00000	625.00		
DEMOUNT GUIDE SIGN		EA	EA						
2490	645.106	14.000	14.000	600.00000	8,400.00	480.00000	6,720.00		
DEMOUNT REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND		EA	EA						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID:	018915.00	Counties:	PENOBSCOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date:	December 08, 2021	District(s):	EASTERN REGION	A True Copy:_____
Call Order:	5	Project(s):	1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time:	07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE			Attest: _____
Contract Description:	BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395			Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member				Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 DOT Items				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN									
2500	645.108	2.000	2.000		3,000.00000	6,000.00	3,100.00000	6,200.00	
DEMOUNT POLE				EA					
2510	645.113	1.000	1.000		3,000.00000	3,000.00	625.00000	625.00	
REINSTALL GUIDE SIGN				EA					
2520	645.116	14.000	14.000		600.00000	8,400.00	625.00000	8,750.00	
REINSTALL REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN				EA					
2530	645.118	2.000	2.000		12,000.00000	24,000.00	12,500.00000	25,000.00	
REINSTALL POLE				EA					
2540	645.12	(1)	(1)		140,000.00000	140,000.00	160,000.00000	160,000.00	
OVERHEAD GUIDE SIGN: STA. 1001+50				LS					
2550	645.12	(1)	(1)		7,500.00000	7,500.00	6,800.00000	6,800.00	
OVERHEAD GUIDE SIGN: STA. 11+40				LS					
2560	645.12	(1)	(1)		125,000.00000	125,000.00	144,000.00000	144,000.00	
OVERHEAD GUIDE SIGN: STA. 48+25				LS					
2570	645.12	(1)	(1)		125,000.00000	125,000.00	137,000.00000	137,000.00	
OVERHEAD GUIDE SIGN: STA. 503+56.50 LT				LS					
2580	645.211	1.000	1.000		80,000.00000	80,000.00	83,000.00000	83,000.00	
CLOSED CIRCUIT TELEVISION				EA					

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID:	018915.00	Counties:	PENOBSCOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date:	December 08, 2021	District(s):	EASTERN REGION	A True Copy:_____
Call Order:	5	Project(s):	1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time:	07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE			Attest: _____
Contract Description:	BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395			Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 DOT Items				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
(CCTV) SYSTEM									
2590	645.251	1,024.000	1,024.000	65.00000	66,560.00	72.00000	73,728.00		
ROADSIDE GUIDE SIGNS, TYPE I				SF	SF				
2600	645.271	540.000	540.000	75.00000	40,500.00	85.00000	45,900.00		
REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGNS, TYPE I				SF	SF				
2610	645.289	10,000.000	10,000.000	14.00000	140,000.00	14.00000	140,000.00		
STEEL H-BEAM POLES				LB	LB				
2620	645.292	500.000	500.000	85.00000	42,500.00	94.00000	47,000.00		
REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGNS TYPE II				SF	SF				
2630	645.3065	85.000	85.000	250.00000	21,250.00	175.00000	14,875.00		
FIBER OPTIC DELINEATOR				EA	EA				
2640	652.312	12.000	12.000	250.00000	3,000.00	150.00000	1,800.00		
TYPE III BARRICADE				EA	EA				
2650	652.33	250.000	250.000	100.00000	25,000.00	50.00000	12,500.00		
DRUM				EA	EA				
2660	652.34	500.000	500.000	20.00000	10,000.00	20.00000	10,000.00		
CONE				EA	EA				
2670	652.35	1,500.000	1,500.000	25.00000	37,500.00	16.00000	24,000.00		
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS				SF	SF				

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 018915.00	Counties: PENOBSOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date: December 08, 2021	District(s): EASTERN REGION	A True Copy: _____
Call Order: 5	Project(s): 1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time: 07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE		Attest: _____
Contract Description: BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395		Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member				Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
						Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 DOT Items				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
2680	652.36	1,000.000	1,000.000			500.00000	500,000.00	1,500.00000	1,500,000.00
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES				CD	CD				
2690	652.38	15,000.000	15,000.000			1.00000	15,000.00	42.00000	630,000.00
FLAGGER				HR	HR				
2700	652.41	8.000	8.000			15,000.00000	120,000.00	20,000.00000	160,000.00
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN				EA	EA				
2710	654.223	3.000	3.000			50,000.00000	150,000.00	65,000.00000	195,000.00
SEMI-PERMANENT PAD-MOUNTED VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN				EA	EA				
2720	654.31	4.000	4.000			9,000.00000	36,000.00	28,000.00000	112,000.00
ITS EQUIPMENT CABINET				EA	EA				
2730	654.311	5.000	5.000			4,000.00000	20,000.00	900.00000	4,500.00
FIBER ETHERNET SWITCH				EA	EA				
2740	654.312	3.000	3.000			5,500.00000	16,500.00	8,400.00000	25,200.00
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY (UPS)				EA	EA				
2750	654.332	(1)	(1)			15,000.00000	15,000.00	9,800.00000	9,800.00
COMMUNICATIONS DROP				LS	LS				
2760	654.3331	5.000	5.000			2,500.00000	12,500.00	626.00000	3,130.00
FIBER OPTIC PATCH PANEL (12-POSITION)				EA	EA				

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 018915.00	Counties: PENOBSOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date: December 08, 2021	District(s): EASTERN REGION	A True Copy: _____
Call Order: 5	Project(s): 1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time: 07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE		Attest: _____
Contract Description: BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395		Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	DOT Items		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
2770	654.3332	1.000	1.000	2,000.00000	2,000.00	1,880.00000	1,880.00		
SPLICE ENCLOSURE Span Wire Mounting									
2780	654.3332	10.000	10.000	1,500.00000	15,000.00	1,000.00000	10,000.00		
SPLICE ENCLOSURE Splice Enclosure									
2790	654.3333	525.000	525.000	5.00000	2,625.00	2.10000	1,102.50		
SINGLE MODE FIBER OPTIC CABLE 12-STRAND									
2800	654.3333	325.000	325.000	6.00000	1,950.00	2.40000	780.00		
SINGLE MODE FIBER OPTIC CABLE 24-STRAND									
2810	654.3333	32,000.000	32,000.000	3.00000	96,000.00	2.60000	83,200.00		
SINGLE MODE FIBER OPTIC CABLE 48-STRAND									
2820	654.3334	430.000	430.000	75.00000	32,250.00	109.00000	46,870.00		
FIBER OPTIC SPLICE									
2830	654.3335	25.000	25.000	5,000.00000	125,000.00	6,700.00000	167,500.00		
FIBER OPTIC MANHOLE									
2840	654.51	1.000	1.000	50,000.00000	50,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00		
ELECTRICAL SERVICE CONNECTION									
2850	654.53	1.000	1.000	75,000.00000	75,000.00	97,000.00000	97,000.00		
ROAD WEATHER INFORMATION STATION									

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID:	018915.00	Counties:	PENOBSCOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date:	December 08, 2021	District(s):	EASTERN REGION	A True Copy: _____
Call Order:	5	Project(s):	1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time:	07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE			Attest: _____
Contract Description:	BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395			Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	1	DOT Items		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
2860	656.75	(1)	(1)	1,250,000.00000	1,250,000.00	3,500,000.00000	3,500,000.00		
TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL		LS	LS						
2870	659.10	(1)	(1)	9,059,000.00000	9,059,000.00	15,883,000. 00000	15,883,000.00		
MOBILIZATION		LS	LS						
2880	660.21	7,000.000	7,000.000	3.00000	21,000.00	6.50000	45,500.00		
ON-THE-JOB TRAINING (BID)		HR	HR						
2890	677.20	4,533.000	4,533.000	150.00000	679,950.00	188.00000	852,204.00		
MECHANICALLY STABILIZED EARTH RETAINING WALL		SF	SF						
2900	822.36	500.000	500.000	200.00000	100,000.00	250.00000	125,000.00		
12 INCH DUCTILE IRON PIPE		LF	LF						
2910	822.37	405.000	405.000	275.00000	111,375.00	344.00000	139,320.00		
16 " DUCTILE IRON PIPE Eastern Ave		LF	LF						
2920	823.31	2.000	2.000	4,000.00000	8,000.00	5,000.00000	10,000.00		
12 INCH GATE VALVE Levenseller		EA	EA						
2930	823.325	2.000	2.000	3,000.00000	6,000.00	3,700.00000	7,400.00		
8 INCH GATE VALVE Eastern Ave		EA	EA						
2940	823.331	4.000	4.000	2,500.00000	10,000.00	3,100.00000	12,400.00		
6 INCH GATE VALVE		EA	EA						
2950	823.375	2.000	2.000	15,000.00000	30,000.00	18,800.00000	37,600.00		
16" BUTTERFLY VALVE Eastern Ave		EA	EA						

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID:	018915.00	Counties:	PENOBSCOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date:	December 08, 2021	District(s):	EASTERN REGION	A True Copy: _____
Call Order:	5	Project(s):	1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time:	07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE			Attest: _____
Contract Description:	BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395			Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) SARGENT CORPORATION		(2) Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving			
Alt Set / Alt Member				Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
						Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1 DOT Items				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
2960	824.3010	4.000	4.000			10,000.00000	40,000.00	12,500.00000	50,000.00
HYDRANT ASSEMBLY				EA	EA				
2970	825.5411	(1)	(1)			30,000.00000	30,000.00	37,500.00000	37,500.00
TEMPORARY WATER MAIN 8" - Eastern Ave				LS	LS				
2980	825.5411	(1)	(1)			30,000.00000	30,000.00	37,500.00000	37,500.00
TEMPORARY WATER MAIN Levenseller				LS	LS				
2990	830.10	(1)	(1)			200,000.00000	200,000.00	250,000.00000	250,000.00
WATER MAIN BRIDGE CROSSING 16" - Eastern Ave				LS	LS				
3000	830.10	(1)	(1)			175,000.00000	175,000.00	219,000.00000	219,000.00
WATER MAIN BRIDGE CROSSING Levenseller				LS	LS				
3010	832.071	(1)	(1)			10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
CONTRACTOR ALLOWANCE Eastern Ave				LS	LS				
3020	832.071	(1)	(1)			10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
CONTRACTOR ALLOWANCE Levenseller				LS	LS				
3030	910.301	(1)	(1)			175,000.00000	175,000.00	194,000.00000	194,000.00
SPECIAL WORK Utility Conduit Underground - Lambert				LS	LS				
Section Totals:							\$83,936,246.25		\$107,993,295.00
Life Cycle Costs:									
Section Total with LCC:							\$83,936,246.25		\$107,993,295.00

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID:	018915.00	Counties:	PENOBSCOT	Maine Department of Transportation
Letting Date:	December 08, 2021	District(s):	EASTERN REGION	A True Copy:_____
Call Order:	5	Project(s):	1891500	Title : _____
Contract Time:	07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE			Attest: _____
Contract Description:	BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395			Notary Public

Contract Item Totals	\$83,936,246.25	\$107,993,295.00	
Contract Time Totals			
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Contract Grand Totals	\$83,936,246.25	\$107,993,295.00	

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Maine Department of Transportation

12/8/2021

Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Call Order: 5 **Contract ID:** 018915.00 **Counties:** PENOBSCOT
Letting Date: December 08, 2021 11:00 **District(s):** EASTERN REGION
Contract Time: 07/18/25 COMPLETION DATE **Min:** **Max:**

Contract Description: BREWER - EDDINGTON, NEW CONNECTOR CONSTRUCTION I-395 **Project(s):** 1891500

Rank	Vendor ID/Name		Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	000707	SARGENT CORPORATION	\$83,936,246.25	100.00%
2	003318	Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC dba Northeast Paving	\$107,993,295.00	128.66%